
  
02/02/2024 Page 1

Route Summary
 

   
114 AM

 
   

TIME LOCATION
1 6:17 AM 998 PLATTE FALLS RD - BUS BARN NORTH
2 6:28 AM N HELENA AVE & NW 101ST TER
3 6:29 AM N BRADFORD AVE & NW 101ST CT
4 6:31 AM N DALLAS AVE & N SHELBY AVE & NW 103RD ST 
5 6:33 AM 6700 NW 102ND TER
6 6:35 AM N DALLAS AVE & NW 104TH ST
7 6:36 AM N FISK AVE & NW 104TH ST
8 6:37 AM N FISK AVE & NW 104TH TER
9 6:38 AM N SHELBY AVE & NW 105TH ST
10 6:39 AM N FISK AVE & NW 107TH ST
11 6:40 AM N DALTON AVE & NW 107TH ST
12 6:41 AM NW 104TH TER & N REVERE CT
13 6:43 AM NW 103RD ST AND REVERE
14 6:44 AM N SALINE AVE & NW 104TH ST 
15 6:49 AM N MATTOX CT & NW 108TH TER
16 6:49 AM N HULL AVE & NW 109TH CT
17 6:50 AM NW 110TH ST & N HULL AVE
18 6:51 AM N COSBY AVE & NW 108TH CT
19 6:54 AM 10801 N ROBINHOOD LN
20 6:58 AM 5810 NW COOKINGHAM DR
21 7:10 AM PCHS (PCHS)     

   
114 PM

 
   

TIME LOCATION
1 2:45 PM PCHS (PCHS)
2 3:00 PM 5810 NW COOKINGHAM DR
3 3:07 PM 10801 N ROBINHOOD LN
4 3:10 PM N MATTOX CT & NW 108TH TER
5 3:12 PM N HULL AVE & NW 109TH CT
6 3:14 PM NW 110TH ST & N HULL AVE
7 3:16 PM N COSBY AVE & NW 108TH CT
8 3:19 PM N DALTON AVE & NW 107TH ST
9 3:22 PM NW 104TH TER & N REVERE CT
10 3:25 PM N REVERE AVE & NW 103RD ST
11 3:27 PM N SALINE AVE & NW 104TH ST
12 3:29 PM N FISK AVE & NW 103RD ST
13 3:30 PM N SHELBY AVE & NW 103RD ST
14 3:32 PM N SHELBY AVE & NW 102ND TER
15 3:34 PM N DALLAS AVE & NW 104TH ST
16 3:36 PM N FISK AVE & NW 104TH ST
17 3:37 PM N FISK AVE & NW 104TH TER
18 3:39 PM N SHELBY AVE & NW 105TH ST
19 3:41 PM N FISK AVE & 107TH ST
20 3:44 PM 10116 N BRADFORD AVE
21 3:46 PM NW 101ST TER & N HELENA AVE
22 3:58 PM 998 PLATTE FALLS RD - BUS BARN NORTH     


